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SIMON REGIS

ARDENNES
Champion National UFOLEP Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans

Rang ‘ Dossard ‘ Nom Comite Dep
1 105 SIMON REGIS ARDENNES 008
2 54 LE PEURIEN PHILIPPE VAUCLUSE 084
3 14 DELRIEU ERIC CHARENTE 016
4 11 DI PERSIO SALVATORE CHARENTE 016
5 26 CORVAISIER PHILIPPE SEINE ET MARNE 077
6 1 GAMBARD SERGE CREUSE 023
7 10 PACHOT JEAN PHILIPPE ESSONNE 091
8 49 ANASTASI JEAN NOEL FABRIC ARDENNES 008
9 51 MARTIN JEAN NOEL LANDES 040
10 5 LECHARPENTIER PATRICK ALLIER 003
11 35 GLEIZE JEAN-LOUP VAL D OISE 095
12 28 MALBE SERGE CHER 018
13 69 BRUET JEAN CLAUDE SOMME 080
14 9 BASTIN FABRICE PAS DE CALAIS 062
15 19 DECASTIAUX MICHEL NORD 059
16 39 BRIENS BERNARD EURE 027
17 27 FARGUES THIERRY AVEYRON 012
18 85 CHARLIER ALDO ARDENNES 008
19 60 POMBOURCQ DIDIER OISE 060
20 7 MARQUES JOSE VOSGES 088
21 92 MICHEL JEAN AISNE 002
22 132 MYZIA JERZY BOUCHES DU RHONE 013
23 24 MOHRBACH JOEL SOMME 080
24 123 BRACQ DOMINIQUE OISE 060
25 111 MAUNY JEAN MICHEL ESSONNE 091
26 87 OLMEDA JEAN LANDES 040
27 8 PUCCIANTI PASCAL COTE D OR 021
28 110 OUDELET BRUNO AISNE 002
29 6 ANTONIOL GERARD CORREZE 019
30 91 EDELY BERNARD CHARENTE 016
31 4 MIQUEL DANIEL HAUTE-GARONNE 031
32 121 MONTAGNOL GILLES BOUCHES DU RHONE 013
33 13 CUSAN FLORENT OISE 060
34 88 HERVE MICHEL ILLE ET VILAINE 035
35 2 BARBIER THIERRY EURE ET LOIRE 028
36 67 CAILLAU PHILIPPE GIRONDE 033
37 53 GALLES JEAN-PAUL GARD 030
38 18 DUBES CHRISTIAN YVELINES 078
39 106 GUTIERES GERARD BOUCHES DU RHONE 013
40 12 POITRIMOL ROBERT AUBE 010
41 127 BESNARD PHILIPPE CREUSE 023
42 40 RIBEIRO JOSE LOIRET 045
43 46 LOLIA GUY PARIS 075
44 93 ORSATTONI PHILIPPE ESSONNE 091
45 75 GUIDON FABRICE LOT ET GARONNE 047
46 62 MARIE DIDIER AISNE 002
47 68 VALLET MARC SEINE MARITIME 076
48 73 BOIN MICHEL ISERE 038
49 61 MARTAUD ERIC CHARENTE 016
50 20 MONJOFFRE ERIC HAUTE VIENNE 087
51 23 GWIAZIDOWSKI ANDRE SEINE MARITIME 076
52 42 CHARBONNEAU XAVIER VENDEE 085
53 71 LANGLOIS DIDIER SEINE ET MARNE 077
54 16 TISSIER THIERRY ESSONNE 091
55 70 ARQUAY JEAN MICHEL DORDOGNE 024
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56
57
58
59
60
61
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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87
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89
90
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123

‘Dossard‘

22
32
41
15
90

114

100
48
98
86
63
50
30
17
65

135
56

125

130
99
66
29
55
77
76

122

108
81
95

116
21
84
25
37
31

109

120

101
59
74
44
72
52
45

124
89

104

131
82
78

113
47

119
80

133
83
34
94

134
97

129
38

103

115
64

117

126
79

SENTUC THIERRY
DUCAUZE BERNARD
FAYER ANTOINE
GOGUILLON ERIC
DUPRE JEAN PAUL
VIGNEAU GILLES
SCHAAF CHRISTIAN
VANETTI JEAN-LOUIS
RICQUE FRANCOIS
LAGIER PATRICK
GAUDELET EDDIE
MAURRIC GERARD
PIC GERARD

POULY PIERRE
CARRETTE GERARD
CLUZEL PATRICK
LONGO LUC
MARCHELEK DIDIER
PICOU ERIC

COSSART GAETAN
DELAUNAY PASCAL
DON CARLI PHILIPPE
TISSERAND PASCAL
LASSEGUE YVES
LECOCQ FRANCOIS
DOSIERES MARC
MARCHAND YANNICK
RODRIGUEZ JACKY
BERTIN PASCAL
GOMY ALAIN

TRICOT MICHEL
CATHERINE MICHEL
LE BAIL SYLVAIN
WELTERSBACH YVON
COUILLEAUX PATRICK
BARDET JEAN-PIERRE
MASSE MICHEL
LINDER ERIC
DUMAZET PHILIPPE
BERTRAND GILLES
MORANDINI BRUNO
BONIVIN CHRISTIAN
OBERT XAVIER
DARTRON JEAN-CLAUDE
RAVAUD CHRISTIAN
THUAL MAURICE
FRISQUET JOEL
RABOULIN PHILIPPE
BETTON JEAN LOUIS
ANTOINE ALAIN
EDELINE MARC
DEHORS PHILIPPE
FRISQUET JEAN-MARC
ROBILLARD JEAN CLAUDE
TOURIGNY SYLVAIN
LOUIS ALAIN

PINK PASCAL

PRETS JEAN LUC
BILLARD GILLES
PATROUILLEAU CHRISTIAN
ANQUETIL HUBERT
DANEL JEAN PIERRE
BECK PIERRE

SAVARY JOEL
LECOMTE DOMINIQUE
LOUVEL GILLES
HAVREZ JEAN-MARIE
MARTIN ERIC

Comite

GIRONDE
LOT ET GARONNE
MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
AISNE
OISE
GIRONDE
SEINE ET MARNE
VAL DE MARNE
SEINE MARITIME
BOUCHES DU RHONE
ESSONNE
BOUCHES DU RHONE
ISERE
ALLIER
NORD
DROME
ILLE ET VILAINE
AISNE
SEINE ET MARNE
SOMME
CREUSE
HAUTS DE SEINE
ALPES-MARITIMES
VAL D OISE
EURE ET LOIRE
AUBE
OISE
MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
NORD
SEINE ET MARNE
CORREZE
PARIS
DORDOGNE
CHARENTE MARITIME
INDRE ET LOIRE
CHARENTE
ARDENNES
VAL D OISE
AUBE
INDRE ET LOIRE
PUY DE DOME
CHER
BAS RHIN
GUADELOUPE
CHARENTE
AUBE
YONNE
YONNE
YONNE
COTEDOR
CREUSE
NIEVRE
YONNE
LOIRET
AISNE
PUY DE DOME
VOSGES
YVELINES
CREUSE
GIRONDE
SEINE MARITIME
PAS DE CALAIS
MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
SEINE MARITIME
YVELINES
VAL D OISE
NORD
PAS DE CALAIS

Dep

033
047
054
002
060
033
077
094
076
013
091
013
038
003
059
026
035
002
077
080
023
092
006
095
028
010
060
054
059
077
019
075
024
017
037
016
008
095
010
037
063
018
067

016
010
089
089
089
021
023
058
089
045
002
063
088
078
023
033
076
062
054
076
078
095
059
062
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124
125
126

Coureurs classés :

‘ Dossard ‘

107
36
118
126

FOULON ERIC
GALLET CLAUDE
HASELVANDER JEAN-LUC
Informatique Daniel MANUEL

Comite

AUBE
COTEDOR
MEURTHE ET MOSELLE

Dep

010
021
054

Résultats sur www.cyclisme-ufolep.info
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